<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and McleanCountyUnit5 SchoolDistric

Offer of Privacy Terms ("G privacy protections, and Pr term, or schedule of serv Subscribing LEA may also unique needs of the Subsmaterial change in the appl the originating Service Ac	eneral Offer") through its sign ovider's signature shall not rices, or to any other provising agree to change the data provider micribing LEA. The Provider micable privacy statues; (2) a	gnature below. This necessarily bind Provion not addressed is ovided by Subscriberay withdraw the Germaterial change in a safter the date of F	ng LEA") who accepts this General General Offer shall extend only to rider to other terms, such as price, in this DPA. The Provider and the ing LEA to the Provider to suit the eneral Offer in the event of: (1) a the services and products listed in Provider's signature to this Form. signed Exhibit "E"
PROVIDER: Cle	ever		
Euszuni Malag	: helihin		2021-04-29
BY: 3725/125/139253253	<i>U</i> IF9	Date	
Printed Name: Kevin Laug	ghlin	_Title/Position: <u>CF</u>	- 0
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the McleanCountyUnit5 SchoolDistric and Clever **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **			
Subscribing LEA:			0.10.7.10.00.4
BY: Mad Dluly		Date:	8/25/2021
Printed Name: Mark Bla			echnology Director
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Lena-Winslow School District 202			
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	TATIVE OFLEA:		
Name:	Mark Blakely		
Title:	Technology Director		
Address:	401 Fremont St. Lena, IL 6	1048	
Telephone Number:	815 369 2525		
Email:	blakelym@le-win.net		